
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

IRON MAN SECURITY SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0027296000

12

APR-2019

21-NOV-2019 10:2607-MAY-2019

NOIDA AUTHORITY APR-19

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1704979595

ECR

MAY-2019

TRRN Number

ECR Id 37904357

Total Members 372

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       2,57,101

Total Refund Advance       1,13,235

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       3,70,336

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is not eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit. Delayed submission of ECRPMRPY benefit remarks

Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

        9,086ADITYA           735        1,0591 101302581420 N.A.        8,827             2        8,827ADITYA -        8,827             0          324 -

        8,743AJAY ADHANA           709        1,0212 100007313544 N.A.        8,511             3        8,511
AJAY
AGHANA

-        8,511             0          312 -

        9,714AJAY KUMAR           788        1,1353 100897277440 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457AJAY KUMAR -        9,457             0          347 -

        8,743AJAY KUMAR           709        1,0214 101047504363 N.A.        8,511             3        8,511AJAY KUMAR -        8,511             0          312 -
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        9,714
AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

          788        1,1355 100844629949 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714AJNESH           788        1,1356 101237965268 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457AJNESH -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714AJUDHYI           788        1,1357 100836030630 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457AJUDHYI -        9,457             0          347 -

        7,429
AKHILESH
KUMAR

          604          8708 101336721495 N.A.        7,250             7        7,250
AKHILESH
KUMAR

-        7,250             0          266 -

        9,714
ALI
MUHAMMAD

          788        1,1359 100835572554 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
ALI
MUHAMMAD

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714ALIKNATH JHA           788        1,13510 101261612495 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
ALIKNATH
JHA

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,371ALKA RAI           762        1,09711 100461210625 N.A.        9,142             1        9,142ALKA RAI -        9,142             0          335 -

        8,743ALOK KUMAR           709        1,02112 100837368938 N.A.        8,511             3        8,511ALOK KUMAR -        8,511             0          312 -

        9,714AMAR SINGH           788        1,13513 101436402831 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457AMAR SINGH -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714AMEER ALI           788        1,13514 101017926893 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457AMEER ALI -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714AMIT KUMAR           788        1,13515 101362368827 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457AMIT KUMAR -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714AMIT KUMAR           788        1,13516 101112923226 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457AMIT KUMAR -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714AMIT SINGH           788        1,13517 100705430066 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457AMIT SINGH -        9,457             0          347 -

        5,886ANIL KUMAR           420          60518 100680854816 N.A.        5,044            14        5,044ANIL -        5,044             0          185 -

        9,714ANIL KUMAR           788        1,13519 101261612578 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457ANIL KUMAR -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
ANIL KUMAR
SINGH

          788        1,13520 100840798572 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
ANIL KUMAR
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        6,171ANKIT KUMAR           499          71921 101112923675 N.A.        5,989            11        5,989
ANKIT
KUMAR

-        5,989             0          220 -

        9,714
ANKUR
SHARMA

          788        1,13522 101301442816 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
ANKUR
SHARMA

-        9,457             0          347 -

        8,743ANOJ KUMAR           709        1,02123 101112923131 N.A.        8,511             3        8,511ANOJ KUMAR -        8,511             0          312 -

       10,971ANUJ SINGH           788        1,13524 100838851000 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457ANUJ SINGH -        9,457             0          347 -

        8,114ANUP KUMAR           656          94625 100870831033 N.A.        7,881             5        7,881
ANUP
KUMAR

-        7,881             0          290 -

       10,971
ANUPAM
MISHRA

          788        1,13526 101368263084 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
ANUPAM
MISHRA

-        9,457             0          347 -

2 / 19DSNHP0027296000 / APR-2019 / 21-NOV-2019 10:26



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       10,971
ANVESH
KUMAR

          788        1,13527 100837215381 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
ANVESH
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,086ARTI GUPTA           735        1,05928 101267783109 N.A.        8,827             2        8,827ARTI GUPTA -        8,827             0          324 -

          686ARUN KUMAR            52           7629 101274603006 N.A.          630            28          630
ARUN
KUMAR

-          630             0           24 -

        9,714ARUN KUMAR           788        1,13530 101100008311 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
ARUN
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        1,314ARUN KUMAR           105          15131 101216690402 N.A.        1,261            26        1,261
ARUN
KUMAR

-        1,261             0           46 -

        9,714ARUN SHUKLA           788        1,13532 100870941646 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
ARUN
SHUKLA

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714ASHISH           788        1,13533 101071343289 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457ASHISH -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714ASHOK KUMAR           788        1,13534 101095412909 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
ASHOK
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714ASHOK KUMAR           788        1,13535 100735245502 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
ASHOK
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714ASHOK KUMAR           788        1,13536 101095412950 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
ASHOK
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,086
ASHOK
PACHURI

          735        1,05937 100094149399 N.A.        8,827             2        8,827
ASHOK
PACHAURI

-        8,827             0          324 -

        6,229
ASHVANI
KUMAR MISHRA

          446          64338 101302965023 N.A.        5,359            13        5,359
ASHVANI
KUMAR
MISHRA

-        5,359             0          197 -

          971ATIVEER SINGH            79          11439 101344692879 N.A.          946            27          946
ATIVEER
SINGH

-          946             0           35 -

       10,971
AVADHESH
KUMAR

          788        1,13540 101302965150 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
AVADHESH
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714AVNISH KUMAR           788        1,13541 100635359532 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
AVANISH
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        3,886
AVDHESH
KUMAR

          315          45442 101302965109 N.A.        3,783            18        3,783
AVDHESH
KUMAR

-        3,783             0          139 -

        9,714AVESH KUMAR           788        1,13543 100838229019 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
AVESH
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        7,429
AVINASH
KUMAR SINGH

          604          87044 101295082853 N.A.        7,250             7        7,250
AVINASH
KUMAR
SINGH

-        7,250             0          266 -

        9,714
AVNEESH
SINGH

          788        1,13545 100841912908 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
AVNEESH
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714AWADHESH           788        1,13546 100871152325 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457AWADHESH -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714BABU KHAN           788        1,13547 100735573639 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457BABU KHAN -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714BABU RAM           788        1,13548 101424314003 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457BABU RAM -        9,457             0          347 -
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        9,714BABU RAM           788        1,13549 100462280011 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457BABU RAM -        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971BABU RAM           788        1,13550 100834536329 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457BABU RAM -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714BADA RAY           788        1,13551 101237965299 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457BADA RAY -        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971BADAM SINGH           788        1,13552 100837615973 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
BADAM
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
BADRI VISHAL
MISHRA

          788        1,13553 100871523809 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
BADRI
VISHAL
MISHRA

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
BAIJNATH
SINGH

          788        1,13554 101381844206 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
BAIJNATH
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
BANDI
SHANKAR
KUMAR

          788        1,13555 100840701602 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
BANDI
SHANKAR
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714BANKE LAL           788        1,13556 100786766978 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457BANKE LAL -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
BHAIYA LAL
JAYSWAL

          788        1,13557 100110289087 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
BHAIYA LAL
JAYSWAL

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971BHARAT SINGH           788        1,13558 101318825359 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
BHARAT
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        7,771
BHAWANI
SINGH

          630          90859 101071341839 N.A.        7,566             6        7,566
BHAWANI
SINGH

-        7,566             0          278 -

        9,086BHIKAM           735        1,05960 100833292517 N.A.        8,827             2        8,827BHIKAM -        8,827             0          324 -

       10,971BHOOP SINGH           788        1,13561 100834303682 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
BHOOP
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714BHUPATI SINGH           788        1,13562 101112924814 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
BHOOPATI
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714BHOOPENDRA           788        1,13563 100837690847 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
BHOOPENDR
A

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714BHUPENDER           788        1,13564 101436333707 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457BHUPENDER -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
BHUPENDER
SINGH

          788        1,13565 101371108230 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
BHUPENDER
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        2,571
VIJENDRA
SINGH

          184          26566 100843732905 N.A.        2,207            23        2,207BIJENDRA -        2,207             0           81 -

       10,971BIJNESH KUMAR           788        1,13567 101307729283 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
BIJNESH
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
BIRENDRA
AGNIHOTRI

          788        1,13568 101392715133 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
BIRENDRA
AGNIHOTRI

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
BRAJESH
KUMAR

          788        1,13569 101314765327 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
BRAJESH
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971BRIJ MOHAN           788        1,13570 101071342502 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457BRIJ MOHAN -        9,457             0          347 -
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        2,571BRIJAMOHAN           184          26571 101424313985 N.A.        2,207            23        2,207BRIJAMOHAN -        2,207             0           81 -

       10,971
BRIJENDER
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

          788        1,13572 100921199948 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
BRIJENDRA
KUMAR
TRIPATHI

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971
BUDH PAL
SINGH

          788        1,13573 100841382160 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
BUDH PAL
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714CHHOTE LAL           788        1,13574 100967269505 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457CHHOTE LAL -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714CHHOTE SINGH           788        1,13575 101095413005 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
CHHOTE
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
CHHOTE LAL
GIRI

          788        1,13576 101071342922 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
CHHOTELAL
GIRI

-        9,457             0          347 -

        5,200DANISH KHAN           420          60577 100639307665 N.A.        5,044            14        5,044
DANISH
KHAN

-        5,044             0          185 -

        9,714DARIYAV SINGH           788        1,13578 101112924223 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
DARIYAV
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        8,114
DEEP DEV
PATHAK

          656          94679 101439224930 N.A.        7,881             5        7,881
DEEP DEV
PATHAK

-        7,881             0          290 -

        9,714DEEPAK           788        1,13580 101436402767 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457DEEPAK -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714DEEPAK KUMAR           788        1,13581 100840111143 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
DEEPAK
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714DEEPAK KUMAR           788        1,13582 101362003454 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
DEEPAK
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

       13,657
DEEPENDR
KUMAR

          656          94683 101381983171 N.A.        7,881             5        7,881
DEEPENDR
KUMAR

-        7,881             0          290 -

        9,714DEV SINGH           788        1,13584 100735653977 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457DEV SINGH -        9,457             0          347 -

       10,914
DEVENDRA
SINGH

          525          75785 100767062300 N.A.        6,305            10        6,305
DEVENDRA
SINGH

-        6,305             0          232 -

        8,114DEVI PRASAD           656          94686 100134422112 N.A.        7,881             5        7,881
DEVI
PRASAD
PANDEY

-        7,881             0          290 -

       10,971DEV PAL           788        1,13587 100841986533 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
DEVPAL
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        1,943
DHANANJAY
DUVEDI

          158          22788 101368577645 N.A.        1,891            24        1,891
DHANANJAY
DUVEDI

-        1,891             0           69 -

       10,971
DHANENDRA
TIWARI

          788        1,13589 101158242374 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
DHANENDRA
TIWARI

-        9,457             0          347 -

       16,343
DHARAM
PRAKASH
TRIVEDI

          788        1,13590 101193660371 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
DHARAM
PRAKASH
TRIVEDI

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
DHARAMVEER
SINGH

          788        1,13591 100842836352 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
DHARAMVEE
R SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

          788        1,13592 101336722137 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
DHARMENDR
A KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -
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        8,743
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

          709        1,02193 101071344367 N.A.        8,511             3        8,511
DHARMENDR
A KUMAR

-        8,511             0          312 -

        9,143
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

          656          94694 101316127578 N.A.        7,881             5        7,881
DHARMENDR
A KUMAR

-        7,881             0          290 -

        8,743
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

          709        1,02195 101238151222 N.A.        8,511             3        8,511
DHARMENDR
A KUMAR

-        8,511             0          312 -

        6,171
DHARMENDRA
PANDEY

          499          71996 101245828768 N.A.        5,989            11        5,989
DHARMENDR
A PANDEY

-        5,989             0          220 -

       10,971
DHIRENDRA
MISHRA

          788        1,13597 100837394732 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
DHIRENDRA
MISHRA

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714DILIP           788        1,13598 100639220388 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457DILIP -        9,457             0          347 -

       10,629
DINESH
CHANDIA

          762        1,09799 100836179404 N.A.        9,142             1        9,142
DINESH
CHAND

-        9,142             0          335 -

        2,571
DHRUGPAL
SINGH

          184          265100 100837286203 N.A.        2,207            23        2,207
DURGA PAL
SINGH

-        2,207             0           81 -

        1,314FIROJ KHAN           105          151101 101439224924 N.A.        1,261            26        1,261FIROZ KHAN -        1,261             0           46 -

        9,714GANGA RAM           788        1,135102 100839889313 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457GANGA RAM -        9,457             0          347 -

        4,857GAURAV           394          567103 101093922485 N.A.        4,729            15        4,729GAURAV -        4,729             0          173 -

        9,714
GAURAV
KUMAR

          788        1,135104 101291794829 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
GAURAV
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714GORE LAL           788        1,135105 100833530773 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457GORE LAL -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,086
GIRISH
CHANDRA

          735        1,059106 100639489651 N.A.        8,827             2        8,827
GREESH
CHANDRA

-        8,827             0          324 -

        5,029GULAB SINGH           394          567107 101071342628 N.A.        4,729            15        4,729
GULAB
SINGH

-        4,729             0          173 -

        9,714
HARENDER
SINGH
BHADAURIA

          788        1,135108 100840458515 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
HARENDRA
SINGH
BHADAURIA

-        9,457             0          347 -

        5,143
HARGOVIND
SINGH

          368          530109 101100008245 N.A.        4,413            16        4,413
HARGOVIND
SINGH

-        4,413             0          162 -

       10,971
HARI SHANKAR
GOUTAM

          788        1,135110 101171029993 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
HARI
SHANKAR
GOUTAM

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,629
HARINDRA
KUMAR
SHARAMA

          762        1,097111 100755828597 N.A.        9,142             1        9,142
HARINDRA
KUMAR
SHARAMA

-        9,142             0          335 -

        7,143HARIPAL SINGH           578          832112 101259159321 N.A.        6,935             8        6,935
HARIPAL
SINGH

-        6,935             0          254 -

        5,486
HARISH
CHANDRA

          446          643113 100735519786 N.A.        5,359            13        5,359
HARISHCHAN
DRA

-        5,359             0          197 -

        9,714IMRAN ALI           788        1,135114 101381844707 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457IMRAN ALI -        9,457             0          347 -
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        7,143INDAR SINGH           578          832115 100843851435 N.A.        6,935             8        6,935INDER SINGH -        6,935             0          254 -

       10,971INDRA BHAVAN           788        1,135116 101348725818 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
INDRA
BHAVAN

-        9,457             0          347 -

        3,257INDRAPAL           263          378117 100767059285 N.A.        3,152            20        3,152INDRAPAL -        3,152             0          115 -

        9,714ISRAR AHMAD           788        1,135118 101017927706 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
ISRAR
AHMAD

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971JAGAPAL SINGH           788        1,135119 101236808863 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
JAGAPAL
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971
JAGDISH
PRASAD

          788        1,135120 100459943521 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
JAGDISH
PRASAD

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714JAIPAL           788        1,135121 101417033826 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457JAIPAL -        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971JAY PRAKASH           788        1,135122 100835152956 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457JAY PRAKASH -        9,457             0          347 -

          971
JAI NARAYAN
SINGH

           79          114123 100842498804 N.A.          946            27          946
JAYNARAYAN
SINGH

-          946             0           35 -

        9,714JAYPAL SINGH           788        1,135124 101415117363 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
JAYPAL
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714JAI RAM           788        1,135125 100705297095 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457JAYRAM -        9,457             0          347 -

        1,657
JITENDRA
SINGH

          131          189126 101362368843 N.A.        1,576            25        1,576
JITENDRA
SINGH

-        1,576             0           58 -

       10,629JITRNDRA           762        1,097127 100839451277 N.A.        9,142             1        9,142
JITENDRA
SINGH

-        9,142             0          335 -

        9,714
JITENDRA
SINGH

          788        1,135128 101112924724 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
JITENDRA
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,371JWALA SINGH           762        1,097129 101403063131 N.A.        9,142             1        9,142
JWALA
SINGH

-        9,142             0          335 -

        1,143
KAILASH
BABOO

           79          114130 101280256713 N.A.          946            27          946
KAILASH
BABOO

-          946             0           35 -

        9,714
KAILASH NATH
TIWARI

          788        1,135131 101255309992 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
KAILASH
NATH TIWARI

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,000KAMLESH           788        1,135132 100639351625 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457KAMLESH -        9,457             0          347 -

       11,543
KAMLESH
SINGH

          788        1,135133 100825479919 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
KAMLESH
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971
KAMTA
PANDEYA

          788        1,135134 101136815209 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
KAMTA
PANDEYA

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714KAPTAN SINGH           788        1,135135 100839446339 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457KAPTAN -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714KARAM SINGH           788        1,135136 100836702709 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
KARAM
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -
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        4,229KHEMCHAND           341          492137 101349318432 N.A.        4,098            17        4,098KHEMCHAND -        4,098             0          151 -

        8,114KHUSI PAL           656          946138 100842689246 N.A.        7,881             5        7,881
KHUSHEEPAL
SINGH

-        7,881             0          290 -

       10,971KISHAN PAL           788        1,135139 100194412190 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457KRISHNA PAL -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
KULDEEP
YADAV

          788        1,135140 100735199205 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
KULDEEP
YADAV

-        9,457             0          347 -

        5,143
KULKANT
CHATURVEDI

          368          530141 101195737760 N.A.        4,413            16        4,413
KULKANT
CHATURVEDI

-        4,413             0          162 -

       10,229KUVARASEN           735        1,059142 100833957472 N.A.        8,827             2        8,827KUVERSEN -        8,827             0          324 -

        9,714LADLI KHATUN           788        1,135143 101193661013 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
LADLI
KHATUN

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
LAKHAN
PRATAP SINGH

          788        1,135144 100042844802 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
LAKHAN
PRATAP
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        7,714LAL JEET           551          794145 101170983641 N.A.        6,620             9        6,620LAL JEET -        6,620             0          243 -

        9,714LALARAM           788        1,135146 100923275638 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457LALARAM -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
LAXMAN
PRASAD

          788        1,135147 100843107198 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
LAXMAN
PRASAD

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,629MADAN PAL           762        1,097148 100838572645 N.A.        9,142             1        9,142MADAN PAL -        9,142             0          335 -

        9,714MADHU SINGH           788        1,135149 101424978191 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
MADHU
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971MAHABALI           788        1,135150 100833986921 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457MAHABALI -        9,457             0          347 -

        5,829
MAHARAJ
SINGH

          473          681151 101436334203 N.A.        5,674            12        5,674
MAHARAJ
SINGH

-        5,674             0          208 -

        9,714
MAHESH
KUMAR

          788        1,135152 100839624937 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
MAHESH
CHAND

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
MAHESH
KASHYAP

          788        1,135153 100840810710 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
MAHESH
KUMAR
KASHYAP

-        9,457             0          347 -

        6,457MAHESH PAL           525          757154 101381983279 N.A.        6,305            10        6,305MAHESH PAL -        6,305             0          232 -

       10,229
MAHESH PAL
SINGH YADAV

          735        1,059155 101071338528 N.A.        8,827             2        8,827
MAHESH PAL
SINGH
YADAV

-        8,827             0          324 -

        8,743
MAHESHVARI
PRASAD

          709        1,021156 100837480830 N.A.        8,511             3        8,511MAHESHVARI -        8,511             0          312 -

       10,971
MAIKU LAL
PATEL

          788        1,135157 100850132043 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
MAIKULAL
PATEL

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
MANINDRA
KUMAR

          788        1,135158 100458928284 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
MANINDRA
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -
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        9,714
MAHENDER
CHOUDHARY

          788        1,135159 100238231488 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
MANINDRA
KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

-        9,457             0          347 -

        6,800MANJEET           551          794160 101328750192 N.A.        6,620             9        6,620MANJEET -        6,620             0          243 -

        9,714MANOJ           788        1,135161 100705027080 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457MANOJ -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,371MANOJ KUMAR           762        1,097162 100925383886 N.A.        9,142             1        9,142
MANOJ
KUMAR OJHA

-        9,142             0          335 -

        9,714
MANOJ KUMAR
PANDAY

          788        1,135163 101336721578 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
MANOJ
KUMAR
PANDAY

-        9,457             0          347 -

        5,829
MANOJ KUMAR
TIWARI

          473          681164 101216690384 N.A.        5,674            12        5,674
MANOJ
KUMAR
TIWARI

-        5,674             0          208 -

        9,714MIRAJ ANSARY           788        1,135165 101424584067 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
MIRAJ
ANSARY

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714MITHILESH           788        1,135166 101193661050 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457MITHILESH -        9,457             0          347 -

        4,857MOHAN           394          567167 101439590311 N.A.        4,729            15        4,729MOHAN -        4,729             0          173 -

        9,714MOKAM SINGH           788        1,135168 100833530718 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
MOHAR RAM
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714MOHD ATIKUL           788        1,135169 101440414909 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
MOHD
ATIKUL

-        9,457             0          347 -

        8,114
MOOL
CHANDRA

          656          946170 100639310351 N.A.        7,881             5        7,881
MOOLCHAND
RA

-        7,881             0          290 -

        9,714
MUKAT LAL
SHARMA

          788        1,135171 100803041234 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
MUKAT LAL
SHARMA

-        9,457             0          347 -

        6,800
MUKESH
KUMAR

          551          794172 100766755745 N.A.        6,620             9        6,620
MUKESH
KUMAR

-        6,620             0          243 -

        9,714
MULAYAM
YADAV

          788        1,135173 100876203029 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
MULAYAM
YADAV

-        9,457             0          347 -

        3,886
MULAYAM
YADAV

          315          454174 101342400239 N.A.        3,783            18        3,783
MULAYAM
YADAV

-        3,783             0          139 -

        8,400
MURTAZA
AHMAD

          683          984175 101113606964 N.A.        8,196             4        8,196
MURTAZA
AHMAD

-        8,196             0          301 -

        8,114NAGENDRA RAI           656          946176 100734884109 N.A.        7,881             5        7,881
NAGENDRA
RAI

-        7,881             0          290 -

        5,200
NAGMA
KHATUN

          420          605177 101426030470 N.A.        5,044            14        5,044
NAGMA
KHATUN

-        5,044             0          185 -

       13,086
NARAYAN
DATTA

          788        1,135178 101381844748 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
NARAYAN
DATTA

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714NARENDRA           788        1,135179 100843188248 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457NARENDRA -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714NARENDRA           788        1,135180 101018149030 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457NARENDRA -        9,457             0          347 -
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        9,714
NARENDRA
SINGH

          788        1,135181 101158238804 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
NARENDRA
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        8,057
NEERAJ KUMAR
DIXIT

          578          832182 100837502475 N.A.        6,935             8        6,935NEERAJ DIXIT -        6,935             0          254 -

        9,714NILESH KUMAR           788        1,135183 100841080192 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
NILESH
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        6,800NISHA DEVI           551          794184 101439096694 N.A.        6,620             9        6,620NISHA DEVI -        6,620             0          243 -

        9,371NISHA DEVI           762        1,097185 100768387579 N.A.        9,142             1        9,142NISHA DEVI -        9,142             0          335 -

        9,714NITESH           788        1,135186 100843747219 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457NITESH -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714NITIN KUMAR           788        1,135187 100851674473 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457NITIN KUMAR -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
OM PRAKASH
GUPTA

          788        1,135188 100842669931 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
OM PRAKASH
GUPTA

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
OM PRAKASH
SINGH

          788        1,135189 100851820958 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
OM PRAKASH
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
OM PRAKASH
SINGH

          788        1,135190 100840825438 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
OM PRAKASH
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        8,400
PANKAJ
KASANA

          604          870191 101193661124 N.A.        7,250             7        7,250
PANKAJ
KASANA

-        7,250             0          266 -

        8,114PAPPU SINGH           656          946192 100027168852 N.A.        7,881             5        7,881PAPPUSINGH -        7,881             0          290 -

        7,771PAWAN KUMAR           630          908193 100734408865 N.A.        7,566             6        7,566
PAVAN
KUMAR

-        7,566             0          278 -

          971PAWAN            79          114194 100763258668 N.A.          946            27          946PAWAN -          946             0           35 -

        8,743PAWAN KUMAR           709        1,021195 100459041337 N.A.        8,511             3        8,511
PAWAN
KUMAR

-        8,511             0          312 -

        4,229PINKI DEVI           341          492196 100731023823 N.A.        4,098            17        4,098PINKI DEVI -        4,098             0          151 -

       16,343
PRADEEP
BHARDWAJ

          788        1,135197 100460368927 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
PRADEEP
BHARDWAJ

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714PRADIP  KUMAR           788        1,135198 100838213871 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
PRADEEP
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714PRAMAVATI           788        1,135199 100639342669 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457PRAMAVATI -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714PRAMOD           788        1,135200 100877561943 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457PRAMOD -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
PRAMOD
KUMAR

          788        1,135201 101372432088 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
PRAMOD
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        4,857PRATEEK RANA           394          567202 100680473193 N.A.        4,729            15        4,729
PRATEEK
RANA

-        4,729             0          173 -
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        8,743
PRATEESH
KUMAR

          709        1,021203 101336806386 N.A.        8,511             3        8,511
PRATEESH
KUMAR

-        8,511             0          312 -

        9,714
PRAVESH
KUMAR

          788        1,135204 100840515846 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
PRAVESH
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
PREM NARAYAN
PANDEY

          788        1,135205 101273819577 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
PREM
NARAYAN
PANDEY

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,229PREMSHANKAR           735        1,059206 100839638975 N.A.        8,827             2        8,827
PREMSHANK
AR

-        8,827             0          324 -

        8,400PRIYANKA           683          984207 101417082596 N.A.        8,196             4        8,196PRIYANKA -        8,196             0          301 -

       10,229
PURSHOTTAM
KUMAR

          735        1,059208 101071344984 N.A.        8,827             2        8,827
PURUSHOTT
AM KUMAR

-        8,827             0          324 -

        6,457PUSHPA DEVI           525          757209 100067149707 N.A.        6,305            10        6,305PUSHPA DEVI -        6,305             0          232 -

        9,714
PUSHPENDRA
KUMAR

          788        1,135210 100840671770 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
PUSHPENDR
A KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        7,771
RAGHURAJ
SINGH

          630          908211 100878062990 N.A.        7,566             6        7,566
RAGHURAJ
SINGH

-        7,566             0          278 -

       10,971
RAGHVENDRA
SINGH

          788        1,135212 100834395410 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAGHVENDR
A KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        6,571RAJEEV KUMAR           473          681213 101349320513 N.A.        5,674            12        5,674
RAJEEV
KUMAR

-        5,674             0          208 -

       10,971
RAJEEV KUMAR
SRIWASTAW

          788        1,135214 100706859521 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAJEEV
KUMAR
SRIWASTAW

-        9,457             0          347 -

        8,743
RAJEEV
SHARMA

          709        1,021215 101164561822 N.A.        8,511             3        8,511
RAJEEV
SHARMA

-        8,511             0          312 -

        9,714
RAJENDRA PAL
SINGH

          788        1,135216 100837377042 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAJENDRA
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
RAJENDRA
KUMAR

          788        1,135217 101143478937 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAJENDRA
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
RAJENDRA
SINGH

          788        1,135218 100906837858 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAJENDRA
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971RAJESH KUMAR           788        1,135219 100952040381 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAJESH
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        7,143RAJESH KUMAR           578          832220 101286693718 N.A.        6,935             8        6,935
RAJESH
KUMAR

-        6,935             0          254 -

        9,714RAJESH KUMAR           788        1,135221 100774759078 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAJESH
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,229RAJESH KUMAR           735        1,059222 100530795376 N.A.        8,827             2        8,827
RAJESH
KUMAR

-        8,827             0          324 -

          971RAJESH KUMAR            79          114223 101287388986 N.A.          946            27          946
RAJESH
KUMAR

-          946             0           35 -

        9,714RAJESH KUMAR           788        1,135224 100835699233 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAJESH
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -
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        9,714RAJNARYAN           788        1,135225 101162623081 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457RAJNARYAN -        9,457             0          347 -

        6,229
RAJNI KANT
YAGIK

          446          643226 100842555499 N.A.        5,359            13        5,359
RAJNI KANT
YAGIK

-        5,359             0          197 -

       10,971RAJPAL           788        1,135227 100589628080 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457RAJPAL -        9,457             0          347 -

       10,229RAKESH YADAV           735        1,059228 100833957799 N.A.        8,827             2        8,827RAKESH -        8,827             0          324 -

        8,400
RAKESH
BAHADUR
SINGH

          683          984229 101047505006 N.A.        8,196             4        8,196
RAKESH
BAHADUR
SINGH

-        8,196             0          301 -

        9,714RAKESH SINGH           788        1,135230 100767010744 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAKESH
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714RAM AVTAR           788        1,135231 100046516193 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457RAM AVTAR -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
RAMAUTAR
YADAV

          788        1,135232 100835193768 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAM AVTAR
YADAV

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
RAM CHANDER
SHUKLA

          788        1,135233 100878487271 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAM
CHANDER
SHUKLA

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971
RAM CHANDRA
SHARMA

          788        1,135234 100836999546 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAM
CHANDRA

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971
RAM KARAN
PANDEY

          788        1,135235 100661446845 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAM KARAN
PANDEY

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971RAM KHILADI           788        1,135236 100639209181 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457RAM KHILADI -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714RAM KISHOR           788        1,135237 100705526613 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457RAM KISHOR -        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971
RAM KUMAR
SHUKLA

          788        1,135238 101071342323 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAM KUMAR
SHUKLA

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971
RAM NARESH
YADAV

          788        1,135239 100835613878 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAM NARESH
YADAV

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
RAM NIWASH
VERMA

          788        1,135240 100837335602 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457RAM NIWASH -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,371RAM SAGAR           762        1,097241 101112924473 N.A.        9,142             1        9,142RAM SAGAR -        9,142             0          335 -

        7,314RAM SEWAK           525          757242 100767843342 N.A.        6,305            10        6,305RAM SEVAK -        6,305             0          232 -

        9,714
RAMA
SHANKAR

          788        1,135243 100705447756 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAMA
SHANKER

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971RAMA BABU           788        1,135244 100853435097 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457RAMABABU -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714RAMADHAR           788        1,135245 100840727710 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457RAMADHAR -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714RAMKHILADI           788        1,135246 100878670766 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAMAKHILAD
I

-        9,457             0          347 -
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        9,714RAM BABU           788        1,135247 100917637904 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457RAMBABU -        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971RAMVEER           788        1,135248 100680112113 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAMBIR
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
RAMDAS
AHIRWAR

          788        1,135249 101071343184 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAMDAS
AHIRWAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714RAMDEV           788        1,135250 101307698838 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457RAMDEV -        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971
RAMESH
CHANDRA

          788        1,135251 101291798718 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAMESH
CHANDRA

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
RAMESH
CHANDRA
MISHRA

          788        1,135252 100705541446 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAMESH
CHANDRA
MISHRA

-        9,457             0          347 -

        5,200RAMESH SINGH           420          605253 101381844592 N.A.        5,044            14        5,044
RAMESH
SINGH

-        5,044             0          185 -

        8,743
RAMNARAYAN
PANDEY

          709        1,021254 101093923053 N.A.        8,511             3        8,511
RAMNARAYA
N PANDEY

-        8,511             0          312 -

        9,714RAMTEJ           788        1,135255 100842836296 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457RAMTEJ -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714RAM VISHAL           788        1,135256 100835730344 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RAMVISHAL
TIWARI

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,086RANA SHAH           735        1,059257 100035435303 N.A.        8,827             2        8,827RANA SHAH -        8,827             0          324 -

        8,114RANJEET           656          946258 101299310932 N.A.        7,881             5        7,881RANJEET -        7,881             0          290 -

        9,714
RANJIT KUMAR
RAY

          788        1,135259 101293044648 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RANJIT
KUMAR RAY

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971RATAN SINGH           788        1,135260 100462320715 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RATAN
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714RAVI KUMAR           788        1,135261 100917369739 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457RAVI KUMAR -        9,457             0          347 -

        8,114
RAVI SHANKAR
PANDEY

          656          946262 100878844977 N.A.        7,881             5        7,881
RAVI
SHANKAR
PANDEY

-        7,881             0          290 -

        7,143REETA SINGH           578          832263 101424584131 N.A.        6,935             8        6,935
REETA
SINGH

-        6,935             0          254 -

        9,714REKHA DEVI           788        1,135264 101102611262 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457REKHA DEVI -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714REKHA KUMARI           788        1,135265 100853836156 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
REKHA
KUMARI

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
RISHI PAL
SINGH

          788        1,135266 100878965121 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RISHI PAL
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714RITESH KUMAR           788        1,135267 100840806895 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
RITESH
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        8,743ROHIT KUMAR           709        1,021268 100833658081 N.A.        8,511             3        8,511
ROHIT
KUMAR

-        8,511             0          312 -
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        9,714
ROHTASH
SINGH RAGHAV

          788        1,135269 100843869239 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
ROHTASH
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,086RUM SINGH           735        1,059270 100853989540 N.A.        8,827             2        8,827RUM SINGH -        8,827             0          324 -

          400SADAFAL            26           38271 100854407345 N.A.          315            29          315SADAFAL -          315             0           12 -

        4,743SADA NAND           341          492272 100879457052 N.A.        4,098            17        4,098
SADANAND
MISHRA

-        4,098             0          151 -

        4,743SADAPHAL           341          492273 101273207511 N.A.        4,098            17        4,098SADAPHAL -        4,098             0          151 -

        8,743SAHIL           709        1,021274 101368266502 N.A.        8,511             3        8,511SAHIL -        8,511             0          312 -

       10,971
SEELENDRA
SINGH

          788        1,135275 100952208581 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SAILENDRA
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
SANDEEP
KUMAR

          788        1,135276 101302580318 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SANDEEP
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
SANDEEP
SINGH

          788        1,135277 101274627077 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SANDEEP
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        7,143
SANGEET
KUMAR
VISHWAS

          578          832278 101192039886 N.A.        6,935             8        6,935
SANGEET
KUMAR
VISHWAS

-        6,935             0          254 -

        9,714
SANGEET
SINGH

          788        1,135279 100854653965 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SANGEET
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
SANGEETA
DEVI

          788        1,135280 101417082651 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SANGEETA
DEVI

-        9,457             0          347 -

        3,257SANI MORAL           263          378281 101189800641 N.A.        3,152            20        3,152SANI MORAL -        3,152             0          115 -

        9,086
SANJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

          735        1,059282 101415595168 N.A.        8,827             2        8,827
SANJAY
KUMAR
SHARMA

-        8,827             0          324 -

        9,714
SANJEEV
KUMAR

          788        1,135283 101156392381 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SANJEEV
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
SANJEEV
KUMAR

          788        1,135284 100705566466 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SANJEEV
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        8,400SANJEEV SINGH           683          984285 100835174777 N.A.        8,196             4        8,196
SANJEEV
SINGH

-        8,196             0          301 -

        5,143
SANJEEV
KUMAR

          368          530286 100767182704 N.A.        4,413            16        4,413
SANJIVA
KUMAR

-        4,413             0          162 -

        9,714SANTOSH           788        1,135287 100879889475 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457SANTOSH -        9,457             0          347 -

        8,400
SANTOSH
KUMAR

          683          984288 101371955099 N.A.        8,196             4        8,196
SANTOSH
KUMAR

-        8,196             0          301 -

       10,971SARMAN           788        1,135289 101112924805 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457SARMAN -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
SARVESH
YADAV

          788        1,135290 100841032040 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SARVESH
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -
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        9,714
SASHI PRATAP
SINGH

          788        1,135291 101253771669 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SASHI
PRATAP
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
SATHYENDRA
KUMAR

          788        1,135292 100704980896 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SATENDRA
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        8,743
SATYA
PRAKASH

          709        1,021293 101291794801 N.A.        8,511             3        8,511
SATYA
PRAKASH

-        8,511             0          312 -

        9,714
SATYAPAL
SINGH

          788        1,135294 100918878481 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SATYAPLASI
NGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971
SATYAVIR
SINGH

          788        1,135295 101160448621 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SATYAVIR
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        1,657
SATENDRA
KUMAR

          131          189296 100837649878 N.A.        1,576            25        1,576
SATYENDRA
TYAGI

-        1,576             0           58 -

       13,086
SAURAV
MISHRA

          788        1,135297 101145490260 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SAURAV
MISHRA

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714SEEMA           788        1,135298 100459144950 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457SEEMA -        9,457             0          347 -

        8,114SEEMA           656          946299 101416967361 N.A.        7,881             5        7,881SEEMA -        7,881             0          290 -

       10,971SHABBIR KHAN           788        1,135300 100834565474 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SHABBIR
KHAN

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
SHAILENDER
SINGH

          788        1,135301 100843122896 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SHAILENDRA
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        6,171
SHAILESH
KUMAR

          499          719302 101336722144 N.A.        5,989            11        5,989
SHAILESH
KUMAR

-        5,989             0          220 -

        9,714
SHAILESH
SINGH

          788        1,135303 101217920396 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SHAILESH
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971SHASHI KANT           788        1,135304 100836513102 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SHASHI
KANT

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,371
SHATRUGHAN
KUMAR

          762        1,097305 101017926926 N.A.        9,142             1        9,142
SHATRUGHA
N KUMAR

-        9,142             0          335 -

        9,371SHEELA DEVI           762        1,097306 101415400469 N.A.        9,142             1        9,142SHEELA DEVI -        9,142             0          335 -

       10,971SHER SINGH           788        1,135307 100842501131 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457SHER SINGH -        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971
SHERA
BAHADUR

          788        1,135308 100835362316 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SHERABAHA
DUR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714SHIV NARESH           788        1,135309 100843924330 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SHIV
NARESH

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971
SHIV POOJAN
RATHOUR

          788        1,135310 101273207524 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SHIV POOJAN
RATHOUR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,486SHIV PRAKASH           683          984311 100843740011 N.A.        8,196             4        8,196
SHIV
PRAKASH

-        8,196             0          301 -

        9,714
SHIV SAGAR
SINGH

          788        1,135312 101202336510 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SHIV SAGAR
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -
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        7,771SHIV SINGH           630          908313 100838741973 N.A.        7,566             6        7,566SHIV SINGH -        7,566             0          278 -

        9,714SHIV SINGH           788        1,135314 100843122934 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457SHIV SINGH -        9,457             0          347 -

        3,886SHIVCHARAN           315          454315 101178705946 N.A.        3,783            18        3,783SHIVCHARAN -        3,783             0          139 -

        8,057SHIVPAL           578          832316 101334924941 N.A.        6,935             8        6,935SHIVPAL -        6,935             0          254 -

        1,314SHUSHANK           105          151317 100031202567 N.A.        1,261            26        1,261SHUSHANK -        1,261             0           46 -

        9,714SHYAM JEE           788        1,135318 100835970718 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457SHYAM JEE -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
SHYAMBIR
SINGH

          788        1,135319 100838304743 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SHYAM VEER
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
SHAYAM
VISHAL

          788        1,135320 100705150310 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SHYAM
VISHAL
TIWARI

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714SHYAURAJ           788        1,135321 100990391482 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457SHYAURAJ -        9,457             0          347 -

        8,400SONU SINGH           683          984322 100838854716 N.A.        8,196             4        8,196SONU SINGH -        8,196             0          301 -

       10,971SUBEDAR           788        1,135323 100839829644 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457SUBEDAR -        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971SUBODH SINGH           788        1,135324 100840406327 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SUBODH
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
SUDARSHAN
SINGH

          788        1,135325 101071338516 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SUDARSHAN
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,229
SUDHAN
SARKAR

          735        1,059326 100837285256 N.A.        8,827             2        8,827
SUDHAN
SARKAR

-        8,827             0          324 -

        9,714
SUDHIR
MISHRA

          788        1,135327 100836528085 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SUDHIR
MISHRA

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971SUKH LAL           788        1,135328 100838575955 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457SUKHLAL -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714SULANDER           788        1,135329 101247435688 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457SULANDER -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,371SUMIT KUMAR           762        1,097330 101238869959 N.A.        9,142             1        9,142
SUMIT
KUMAR

-        9,142             0          335 -

        9,714SUNDAR SINGH           788        1,135331 101415400274 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SUNDAR
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714SUNHARI LAL           788        1,135332 100836112601 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457SUNHARI LAL -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714SUNIL KUMAR           788        1,135333 100705694505 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SUNIL
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

        6,171SUNIL KUMAR           499          719334 101377481216 N.A.        5,989            11        5,989
SUNIL
KUMAR

-        5,989             0          220 -
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       10,971
SUNIL KUMAR
RAGHAV

          788        1,135335 100705597317 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SUNIL
KUMAR
RAGHAV

-        9,457             0          347 -

        4,229
SUNIL KUMAR
SINGH

          341          492336 101071343081 N.A.        4,098            17        4,098
SUNIL
KUMAR
SINGH

-        4,098             0          151 -

        4,857
SURENDRA
KUMAR

          394          567337 100841987542 N.A.        4,729            15        4,729SURENDRA -        4,729             0          173 -

       10,971
SURENDRA
KUMAR

          788        1,135338 101273207548 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SURENDRA
KUMAR

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971
SURENDRA
SINGH

          788        1,135339 100833409730 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SURENDRA
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
SUSHEEL
KUMAR PAL

          788        1,135340 100734855542 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SUSHEEL
KUMAR PAL

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714SWAMBAR JHA           788        1,135341 100856315585 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
SWAYANVAR
JHA

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714TEJ SINGH           788        1,135342 101093920545 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457TEJ SINGH -        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
TEJENDRA
SINGH

          788        1,135343 100837394830 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
TEJENDRA
PAL

-        9,457             0          347 -

        5,200
UDAY PRATAP
SINGH

          420          605344 100856980938 N.A.        5,044            14        5,044
UDAY
PRATAP
SINGH

-        5,044             0          185 -

       10,971
UMA SHANKAR
PANDEY

          788        1,135345 100705448118 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
UMA
SHANKAR
PANDEY

-        9,457             0          347 -

        5,829
UMESH KUMA
TIWARI

          473          681346 101102610534 N.A.        5,674            12        5,674
UMESH
KUMA
TIWARI

-        5,674             0          208 -

        2,286
URMESH
KUMAR

          184          265347 101445344028 N.A.        2,207            23        2,207
URMESH
KUMAR

-        2,207             0           81 -

        9,371URVESH           762        1,097348 101071344913 N.A.        9,142             1        9,142URVESH -        9,142             0          335 -

        9,714
VANDNA
PANDEY

          788        1,135349 101216690309 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
VANDNA
PANDEY

-        9,457             0          347 -

       11,543
VEER PRATAP
SINGH

          788        1,135350 100844099666 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
VEER
PRATAP
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        8,400
VEERENDRA
KUMAR

          683          984351 100838893117 N.A.        8,196             4        8,196
VEERENDRA
KUMAR

-        8,196             0          301 -

       10,971
VIJENDRA
SINGH

          788        1,135352 100836637873 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
VIJENDRA
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714VIKASH YADAV           788        1,135353 100835155839 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
VIKASH
YADAV

-        9,457             0          347 -

        4,571VIKRAM SINGH           368          530354 101215510041 N.A.        4,413            16        4,413
VIKRAM
SINGH

-        4,413             0          162 -

        5,143VINAY KUMAR           368          530355 101381745816 N.A.        4,413            16        4,413
VINAY
KUMAR

-        4,413             0          162 -
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       13,829
VINEET SINGH
TOMAR

          709        1,021356 101307698631 N.A.        8,511             3        8,511
VINEET
SINGH
TOMAR

-        8,511             0          312 -

        8,743VINESH KUMAR           709        1,021357 101337111397 N.A.        8,511             3        8,511
VINESH
KUMAR

-        8,511             0          312 -

        7,714VINOD KUMAR           551          794358 100408159120 N.A.        6,620             9        6,620
VINOD
KUMAR

-        6,620             0          243 -

        9,486VINOD KUMAR           683          984359 101177655748 N.A.        8,196             4        8,196
VINOD
KUMAR

-        8,196             0          301 -

        3,257VINOD SINGH           263          378360 100839431540 N.A.        3,152            20        3,152
VINOD
SINGH

-        3,152             0          115 -

        9,714VINOD SINGH           788        1,135361 100840091036 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
VINOD
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714VIPIN KUMAR           788        1,135362 100838893822 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457VIPIN KUMAR -        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971
VIPIN KUMAR
SHARMA

          788        1,135363 100705507224 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
VIPIN KUMAR
SHARMA

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,229
VIRENDRA
SINGH

          735        1,059364 101071342709 N.A.        8,827             2        8,827
VIRENDRA
SINGH

-        8,827             0          324 -

        9,714
VIRENDRA
SINGH

          788        1,135365 101336722233 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
VIRENDRA
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
VISHNU
MISHRA

          788        1,135366 100458817041 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
VISHNU
MISHRA

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
VISHW PRATAP
KUSHWAHA

          788        1,135367 101071341802 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
VISHW
PRATAP
KUSHWAHA

-        9,457             0          347 -

        8,114
VIVEK KUMAR
SINGH

          656          946368 101200012287 N.A.        7,881             5        7,881
VIVEK
KUMAR
SINGH

-        7,881             0          290 -

        9,714
YATENDRA
SINGH
BHADAURIA

          788        1,135369 100841745227 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
YATENDRA
SINGH
BHADAURIA

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971
YOGENDRA
SINGH

          788        1,135370 100842822184 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
YOGENDRA
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

       10,971
YOGENDRA
SINGH

          788        1,135371 100836316273 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
YOGENDRA
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -

        9,714
YUGAL PRATAP
SINGH

          788        1,135372 100416319375 N.A.        9,457             0        9,457
YUGAL
PRATAP
SINGH

-        9,457             0          347 -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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